Residential For Sale

2,865 Sqft - 2131 Central Road, Everson,
Washington 98247

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Residential
For Sale
NWM2216184
$1,230,000

3

2

1

2,865 Sqft
2005

4.29 Acre

USA

WA
Whatcom
Everson
98247

Central

Features

J

Parking:

13



Street Number:

Building Name:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo

2131

Tjoelker Short Plat
0

W123° 37" 36.4"

N48° 52' 32.1"

Jolene Baijot

jolene@denfinder.com




